Amore Apizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
83 N Turnpike Rd, Wallingford, United States
+12032652379 - http:/lwww.amoreapizzact.com

The menu of Amore Apizza from Wallingford contains about 129 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $16.6 for a dish / drink. Discover Amore Apizza, a charming American restaurant nestled in
Wallingford, CT, where you can indulge in delicious pizza and more. With a solid rating of 3.8 stars, Amore
Apizza invites you to experience a delightful meal from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM daily. Whether you're looking to
reserve a table or check on wait times, simply give us a call at (203) 265-2379. Prefer to enjoy your meal at
home? Order through Uber Eats or DoorDash and savor our culinary creations from the comfort of your couch.
Don't forget, we also offer late-night dining options! Have you visited us before? We would love to hear your
feedback!.
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Secondi

SHRIMP FRADIAVOLO

Extras

SIDE OF GARLIC POWDER

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Gourmet Burgers
THE VEGAN

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Vegetarian Dishes
FRESH GARDEN SALAD

Starters

SURF TURF

Hot Dogs

THE MAMA MIA

Soft Drinks

WATER

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$18.0

$1.8

$9.0

$18.0

$7.0

$18.0

$2.0

$9.3

$16.0

Penne
PENNE ALFREDO

Appetizers

MASHED POTATO PIZZA

Pizza Spezial

PARTY PIZZA

Seafood

STUFFED SHELLS

Antipasto

ANTIPASTO TRAY

Calzones
LARGE FAMILY SIZE

Baked

LASAGNA

Melts

THE PESTO

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE PEPPERS SUB

Fire Starters

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

$16.0

$18.0

$38.0

$16.0

$75.0

$15.0

$16.0

$18.0

$10.0

$10.0

$75.0
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Cold Hero

SALAMI CHEESE $10.0

Super Specials

BUFFAQUE $24.0
Salad Menu
SALAD WITH TUNA $9.0

Hot Oven Sandwiches
MEATBALL SAUSAGE COMBO $10.0

Nuno's Wood-Fired Pizza
Sandwiches- Lunchtime
Only

BURRATA SPECIAL $18.0

Whole Pizza

SMALL 12" PIZZA

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $8.0

Traditional Italian Dinners

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA $18.0
Appetizer + Sides

SIDE OF CRUSHED RED PEPPER $1.8
Sauce Appeal

SIDE OF SAUCE $1.8

10" Grilled Pizza

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE $9.0

Dinners And Entrees
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $10.0

International Tastes

ITALIAN COMBO $10.0
Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $9.0

Helmuth's Burger
Creations

THE ITALIAN STALLION $18.0

Pizzas - Normal - 26Cm

FOUR CHEESES $18.0

Mousse Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSE CAKE $7.0
Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $10.0
CHICKEN TENDERS $9.0
Subs

HAM CHEESE SUB $10.0
TUNA SUB $10.0
Hot And Cold Subs
CHEESEBURGER SUB $10.0

TURKEY SUB $10.0
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12" Grinders Chicken
HALF GRINDER $5.0 CHICKEN PARMESAN $16.0
THE INCREDIBLE SUB $12.0 CHICKEN CUTLET $10.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN $10.0
Restaurant Category GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
VEGAN
ITALIAN Dessert

CHEESECAKE $7.0
Uncategorlzed MISSISSIPPI MUD PIE $7.0
PIZZA KIT $11.0 OREO CHEESECAKE $7.0
BROCCOLI RABE SPECIAL $18.0 LAY'S ASSORTED CHIPS $2.0
Wraps Dinners
THE AMORE $9.3 gp, ZITI, BROCCOLI WITH
CEASER WRAP $9.3 i '?,% g?g{'ﬁg CHEESE $16.0

-. ¥ o *.
VEGGIE WRAP $9.3 % JITI WITH PESTO ci60
SAUCE :

Side Orders ZITI WITH BROCCOLI RABE $16.0

SAUSAGE :
SIDE OF GRATED CHEESE $1.8

ZITI WITH SAUCE $7.0
SIDE OF MEATBALLS $6.0
SIDE OF SAUSAGE $6.0 Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD (9 $12.0
Beverages ‘

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
FOXON PARK 32 OZ. BOTTLE $3.5

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $9.0
FOXON PARK 12 OZ. BOTTLE $2.3

CHEF'S SALAD (9 $12.0
SNAPPLE 16 OZ. BOTTLE $2.3

ANTIPASTO SALAD
These Types Of Dishes Entrées
Are Being Served

g PEPPERONI ROLLS (6) $6.5

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $10.0

BUFFALO WINGS $11.0
PIZZA

GARLIC BREAD $4.0
SALAD

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $16.0
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JALAPENO POPPERS $9.0
Sandwiches

MEATBALL SUB $10.0
STEAK CHEESE SUB $10.0
STEAK CHEESE $9.3
TURKEY CHEESE $9.3

HAM AND CHEESE

Pasta

S PENNE ALLA VODKA  $16.0
9 ": ZITI WITH MEATBALLS $16.0

" MEAT RAVIOLI $16.0
MANICOTTI $16.0
ZITI WITH SAUSAGE $16.0
ZITI WITH BROCCOLI $50.0
RAVIOLI
Party Platters
GARDEN SALAD TRAY $45.0
SMALL MEATBALL TRAY $60.0
LARGE ZITI TRAY $52.0
LARGE MEATBALL TRAY $80.0
MANICOTTI TRAY $70.0
SMALL ZITI TRAY $45.0
STUFFED SHELL TRAY $70.0

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

CHEESE
BROCCOLI
HAM
LETTUCE
SALAMI
MOZZARELLA

BUFFALO CHICKEN
PIZZA

BARBECUE CHICKEN
PIZZA

ROCKY'S RICOTTA

THE LOUIE LUAU

THE MANGIA

THE MAGNIFICO

THE CLAMS CASINO
VEGGIE PIZZA

GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA
THE CLASSICO

STEAK CHEESE PIZZA
WHITE SHRIMP PIZZA
AVERY'S GARDEN SPECIAL
SMALL 10 CAULIFLOWER CRUST
SMALL 10 GLUTEN FREE
STUFFED BREADS
CHEESE PIZZA

LARGE 16" PIZZA

MEDIUM 14" PIZZA

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$15.0
$15.0
$18.0
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Amore Apizza

83 N Turnpike Rd, Wallingford,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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