



https://menuweb.menu 83 N Turnpike Rd, Wallingford, United States +12032652379 - http://www.amoreapizzact.com









The menu of Amore Apizza from Wallingford contains about 129 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.6 for a dish / drink. Discover Amore Apizza, a charming American restaurant nestled in Wallingford, CT, where you can indulge in delicious pizza and more. With a solid rating of 3.8 stars, Amore Apizza invites you to experience a delightful meal from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM daily. Whether you're looking to reserve a table or check on wait times, simply give us a call at (203) 265-2379. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Order through Uber Eats or DoorDash and savor our culinary creations from the comfort of your couch. Don't forget, we also offer late-night dining options! Have you visited us before? We would love to hear your feedback!

	No.	
	2	and because
Yes	The same	
W.E.		No. of the last of
1		
	00000000	The state of the s
	ACCOUNT.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE

Secondi SHRIMP FRADIAVOLO	\$18.0	Penne PENNE ALFREDO	\$16.0
Extras SIDE OF GARLIC POWDER	\$1.8	Appetizers MASHED POTATO PIZZA	\$18.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	Pizza Spezial PARTY PIZZA	\$38.0
Gourmet Burgers THE VEGAN	\$18.0	Seafood STUFFED SHELLS	\$16.0
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO		Antipasto Antipasto Tray	\$75.0
Vegetarian Dishes FRESH GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	Calzones LARGE FAMILY SIZE	\$15.0
Starters SURF TURF	\$18.0	Baked LASAGNA	\$16.0
Hot Dogs THE MAMA MIA		Melts THE PESTO	\$18.0
Soft Drinks WATER	\$2.0	Hot Subs SAUSAGE PEPPERS SUB	\$10.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$9.3	Fire Starters BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE	\$10.0
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$16.0	Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$75.0

	AC.		10
Y A	Service Service	P	
Yell	1	a m	1000
WE		- Par	
	00000000	-	
	1000		Contraction of the Contraction o

\$10.0

Cold Hero SALAMI CHEESE	\$10.0	10" Grilled Pizza BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE	\$9.0
Super Specials BUFFAQUE	\$24.0	Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$10.0
Salad Menu SALAD WITH TUNA	\$9.0	International Tastes ITALIAN COMBO	\$10.0
Hot Oven Sandwiches MEATBALL SAUSAGE COMBO	\$10.0	Snacks Without Sides FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$9.0
Nuno's Wood-Fired Piz Sandwiches- Lunchtin Only		Helmuth's Burger Creations THE ITALIAN STALLION	\$18.0
BURRATA SPECIAL	\$18.0	Pizzas - Normal - 26C	m
Whole Pizza SMALL 12" PIZZA		FOUR CHEESES	\$18.0
Sides		Mousse Dessert CHOCOLATE MOUSE CAKE	\$7.0
GARLIC KNOTS	\$8.0	Chicken Dishes	
Traditional Italian Dini	ners	BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.0
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA	\$18.0	CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0
Appetizer + Sides		Subs	
SIDE OF CRUSHED RED PEPPER	\$1.8	HAM CHEESE SUB	\$10.0
		TUNA SUB	\$10.0
Sauce Appeal			

TURKEY SUB

SALAD

-			
12" Grinders		Chicken	00000
HALF GRINDER	\$5.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$16.0
THE INCREDIBLE SUB	\$12.0	CHICKEN CUTLET	\$10.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
Restaurant Category	1	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
VEGAN		_	
ITALIAN		Dessert	
		CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
Uncategorized		MISSISSIPPI MUD PIE	\$7.0
PIZZA KIT	\$11.0	OREO CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
BROCCOLI RABE SPECIAL	\$18.0	LAY'S ASSORTED CHIPS	\$2.0
Wraps		Dinners	
THE AMORE	\$9.3	ZITI, BROCCOLI WITH	
CEASER WRAP	\$9.3	GRATED CHEESE GARLIC	\$16.0
VEGGIE WRAP	\$9.3	ZITI WITH PESTO SAUCE	\$16.0
Side Orders		ZITI WITH BROCCOLI RABE	\$16.0
SIDE OF GRATED CHEESE	\$1.8	SAUSAGE	\$10.0
SIDE OF MEATBALLS	\$6.0	ZITI WITH SAUCE	\$7.0
SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$6.0	Salads	
Beverages		ANTIPASTO SALAD (9	\$12.0
•	62 E	BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
FOXON PARK 32 OZ. BOTTLE FOXON PARK 12 OZ. BOTTLE	\$3.5 \$2.3	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
SNAPPLE 16 OZ. BOTTLE	\$2.3 \$2.3	CHEF'S SALAD (9	\$12.0
SNAPPLE 16 UZ. BUTTLE	\$2.3	ANTIPASTO SALAD	
These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	ies	Entrées	
•	640.0	PEPPERONI ROLLS (6)	\$6.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.0	BUFFALO WINGS	\$11.0
PIZZA		GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0

GARLIC BREAD

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

\$4.0

\$16.0

GARLIC



JALAPENO	O POPPERS	\$9.0	CHEESE		
			BROCCOL	I	
Sandw	<i>i</i> ches		НАМ		
MEATBAL	L SUB	\$10.0	LETTUCE		
STEAK CH	IEESE SUB	\$10.0	SALAMI		
STEAK CH	IEESE	\$9.3	MOZZARE	LLA	
TURKEY C	CHEESE	\$9.3			
HAM AND	CHEESE		Pizza		
Pasta				BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0
	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$16.0		BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0
	ZITI WITH MEATBALLS	\$16.0	ROCKY'S I	RICOTTA	\$18.0
	MEAT RAVIOLI	\$16.0	THE LOUIE	ELUAU	\$18.0
MANICOT	П	\$16.0	THE MANG	SIA	\$18.0
ZITI WITH	SAUSAGE	\$16.0	THE MAGN	NIFICO	\$18.0
ZITI WITH	BROCCOLI	\$50.0	THE CLAMS CASINO		\$18.0
RAVIOLI			VEGGIE PI	ZZA	\$18.0
Dante I	2124222		GRILLED (CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0
Рапту і	Platters		THE CLAS	SICO	\$18.0
GARDEN S	SALAD TRAY	\$45.0	STEAK CH	EESE PIZZA	\$18.0
SMALL ME	EATBALL TRAY	\$60.0	WHITE SH	RIMP PIZZA	\$18.0
LARGE ZIT	TI TRAY	\$52.0	AVERY'S G	SARDEN SPECIAL	\$18.0
LARGE ME	EATBALL TRAY	\$80.0	SMALL 10 CAULIFLOWER CRUST		\$15.0
MANICOT	TI TRAY	\$70.0	SMALL 10 GLUTEN FREE		\$15.0
SMALL ZIT	TI TRAY	\$45.0			\$18.0
STUFFED	SHELL TRAY	\$70.0	CHEESE P	IZZA	
Ingredients Used			LARGE 16	" PIZZA	
iligieu	iciilə useu		MEDIUM 1	4" PIZZA	



Amore Apizza

83 N Turnpike Rd, Wallingford, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00



Made with Menu